
Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 2350 SATPAYEV Islam 1998-09-21 KAZ

2 1828 OKADA Naoya 1990-10-10 JPN

3 1350 LU Dingke 2005-09-12 CHN

4 1200 PARK Hajun 2000-04-19 KOR

5 1032 PATIL Rudrankksh Balasaheb 2003-12-16 IND

6 964 BABUTA Arjun 1999-01-24 IND

7 896 LI Xianhao 2005-03-19 CHN

8 760 NEKOUNAM Amirmohammad 1998-07-15 IRI

9 700 WONG Zen Joi Lionel 2005-04-28 SGP

10 660 LEE Junhwan 2005-11-05 KOR

11 643 HANAKAWA Naoki 1998-07-08 JPN

12 629 JADHAV Kiran Ankush 1995-09-20 IND

13 613 HESSLY HAFIZ Haritz Iklil Bin 2000-10-25 MAS

14 598 KIM Junghyun 2003-01-26 KOR

15 567 MANE Parth Rakesh 2007-11-13 IND

16 536 WANG Honghao 2003-03-20 CHN

17 532 CHOO Byounggil 1980-01-15 KOR

18 505 MORADIYA Smit 2002-03-13 IND

19 488 LEE Jeongju 2006-08-08 KOR

20 474 NYANTAI Bayaraa 1991-09-25 MGL

21 444 ALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S 1987-09-15 KSA

21 444 TANG Hong An 2004-07-14 SGP

23 443 SEO Junwon 2006-12-23 KOR

24 412 GHAREBAGHI Hadi 1994-01-30 IRI

25 400 BAGHERI Hossein 1982-06-14 IRI

26 381 NOROUZIYAN Pourya 1992-01-22 IRI

27 363 SUNG Chia-Yen 2004-03-29 TPE

28 362 MALINOVSKIY Konstantin 1999-08-03 KAZ

29 293 HAN Seungyeop 2003-09-14 KOR

30 288 IZZUDDIN Afif 2001-03-04 INA

31 243 KIM Kyungsoo 1997-02-26 KOR

32 195 GUSTAFIAN Fathur 1998-08-21 INA

33 193 NUON Sumet 2001-12-07 THA

34 164 NGUYEN Tam Quang 2005-02-08 VIE

35 143 NAK-IAM Patipong 2000-01-05 THA

36 133 YURKOV Yuriy 1983-03-11 KAZ

37 127 SHAKHTORIN Nikita 2004-07-29 KAZ

38 71 MIRZAJONOV Sukhrobjon 2000-05-20 UZB

39 68 SHIMADA Atsushi 1998-07-20 JPN

40 40 OSHIO Hayato 2001-09-04 JPN

41 18 FEBRIAN Anang 2009-02-23 INA

ASIAN RANKINGS 2025

10m Air Rifle Men



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 1900 OKADA Naoya 1990-10-10 JPN

2 1629 MALINOVSKIY Konstantin 1999-08-03 KAZ

3 1500 TOMAR Aishwary Pratap 2001-02-03 IND

4 1350 ZHAO Wenyu 2001-06-08 CHN

5 1032 SINGH Chain 1989-04-05 IND

6 983 YURKOV Yuriy 1983-03-11 KAZ

7 964 SHEORAN Akhil 1995-07-23 IND

8 962 HANAKAWA Naoki 1998-07-08 JPN

9 896 LEE Junho 2001-12-12 KOR

10 882 SHAKHTORIN Nikita 2004-07-29 KAZ

11 828 LI Muyuan 2004-01-04 CHN

12 760 LIN Feng 1996-10-22 CHN

13 705 SATPAYEV Islam 1998-09-21 KAZ

14 660 JADHAV Kiran Ankush 1995-09-20 IND

15 598 MO Daiseong 1994-04-13 KOR

16 567 JOUNG Seungwoo 2003-11-18 KOR

17 536 NYANTAI Bayaraa 1991-09-25 MGL

18 505 KIM Nagwan 2001-12-24 KOR

19 475 GUSTAFIAN Fathur 1998-08-21 INA

20 444 CHOO Byounggil 1980-01-15 KOR

21 443 NEKOUNAM Amirmohammad 1998-07-15 IRI

22 419 AL KHATRI Hamed Said 1985-05-24 OMA

23 400 HESSLY HAFIZ Haritz Iklil Bin 2000-10-25 MAS

24 381 ALMAJED Khaled 1992-07-14 KUW

25 356 AL BALUSHI Issam 1988-08-04 OMA

26 319 IZZUDDIN Afif 2001-03-04 INA

27 293 SEKIGUCHI Jiei 2003-10-15 JPN

28 288 PANWAR Babu Singh 1996-06-20 IND

29 243 ALDOSERI Khaled Mohamed 1997-09-04 BRN

30 195 ALSHEMERI Turki 1995-09-26 KUW

31 168 SHIMADA Atsushi 1998-07-20 JPN

32 164 NOROUZIYAN Pourya 1992-01-22 IRI

33 143 TRISNARMANTO  Trisnarmanto 1981-06-24 INA

34 118 ALHARBI Abdullah 1987-06-13 KUW

35 102 AL MUQBALI Ibrahim Salim 1984-12-24 OMA

36 93 IAMOPAS Master Thanatch 2007-11-19 THA

37 71 TIMOFEYEV Matvey 2002-05-22 KAZ

38 68 HAJI Mahmood 1991-03-11 BRN

39 43 RAHMAN Mohamad Irwan 1999-08-21 SGP

40 40 KIM Junghyun 1985-07-21 KOR

41 18 ALMUTAIRI Ali 1995-08-27 KUW

42 9 OSHIO Hayato 2001-09-04 JPN

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

ASIAN RANKINGS 2025



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 2050 KWON Eunji 2002-12-13 KOR

2 1500 VALARIVAN Elavenil 1999-08-02 IND

3 1350 PENG Xinlu 2009-03-10 CHN

4 1032 GHOSH Mehuli 2000-11-20 IND

5 1000 PARK Hahyanggi 1997-03-04 KOR

6 964 KEUM Jihyeon 2000-03-17 KOR

7 903 LIN Ying-Shin 1999-04-22 TPE

8 896 LIU Yafei 2006-10-16 CHN

9 833 LE Alexandra 2004-05-03 KAZ

10 828 ZHANG Liyuan 2006-05-26 CHN

11 675 TAICHI Hinata 2005-07-13 JPN

12 660 MASKAR Sonam Uttam 2002-09-18 IND

12 660 BORSE Arya 2002-12-02 IND

14 598 NAIDU Ananya 1998-10-11 IND

15 567 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya 1994-06-27 MGL

16 546 NOBATA Misaki 2003-08-25 JPN

17 543 PHI Thanh Thao 2004-05-09 VIE

18 536 OYUNBAT Yesugen 1999-06-20 MGL

19 532 TAN Fernel Qian Ni 2002-03-31 SGP

20 505 KWON Yuna 2004-09-30 KOR

21 488 HO Xiu Yi 2000-02-19 SGP

21 488 BEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta 2004-06-18 KAZ

23 474 HIRATA Shiori 1999-11-06 JPN

24 443 SUNG Yu-Ting 1997-01-19 TPE

25 412 KHEDMATI Najmeh 1996-06-09 IRI

26 400 CHOE Ji Ye 2000-10-20 PRK

27 381 KHALIQ Mehr 2006-12-31 PAK

28 314 LE Thi Mong Tuyen 2003-02-22 VIE

29 288 TOKHIROVA Mukhtasar 2000-03-05 UZB

30 268 JANG Sowon 2005-05-31 KOR

31 257 CHEN Chi 2005-07-19 TPE

32 226 KIM Jehee 1996-01-14 KOR

33 218 GAN Xin Chen 2003-05-11 SGP

34 168 VELOSO Martina Lindsay 1999-10-27 SGP

35 164 CHOU Ya-Hsuan 2003-05-06 TPE

36 118 DHIYAANISA Audrey Zahra 2004-11-10 INA

37 93 SASTWEJ Chanittha 2004-11-05 THA

38 68 MUBAROKAH Dewi Laila 1999-02-25 INA

39 43 ALTUKHOVA Arina 2003-09-23 KAZ

40 40 AMINI POZVEH Fatemeh 2000-10-05 IRI

41 18 KARINI Dominique Rachmawati 2009-01-10 INA

42 9 LEE Eunseo 1993-12-19 KOR

10m Air Rifle Women

ASIAN RANKINGS 2025



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 1629 LE Alexandra 2004-05-03 KAZ

2 1610 BEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta 2004-06-18 KAZ

3 1500 SAMRA Sift Kaur 2001-09-09 IND

4 1493 NOBATA Misaki 2003-08-25 JPN

5 1350 YANG Yujie 2006-06-04 CHN

6 1086 HIRATA Shiori 1999-11-06 JPN

7 1032 ZHANG Liyuan 2006-05-26 CHN

8 964 OYUNBAT Yesugen 1999-06-20 MGL

9 896 LEE Eunseo 1993-12-19 KOR

10 882 HORINOUCHI Ai 2000-06-19 JPN

11 874 VELOSO Martina Lindsay 1999-10-27 SGP

12 828 CHOUKSEY Ashi 2002-03-07 IND

13 700 DHIYAANISA Audrey Zahra 2004-11-10 INA

14 660 SADANGI Shriyanka 1995-01-10 IND

15 577 GAN Chen Jie 2004-08-11 MAS

16 567 CHOI Yelin 2003-03-03 KOR

17 536 IM Hana 2000-01-01 KOR

18 505 KHEDMATI Najmeh 1996-06-09 IRI

19 443 KEUM Jihyeon 2000-03-17 KOR

20 412 AMINI POZVEH Fatemeh 2000-10-05 IRI

21 381 KIM Jehee 1996-01-14 KOR

22 370 KUSUMAWARDANI Diaz 1995-11-02 INA

23 356 LEE Kyerim 1990-08-31 KOR

24 319 TAICHI Hinata 2005-07-13 JPN

25 306 BUDRUDDIN Alia Husna Binti 2001-02-17 MAS

26 258 MALINOVSKAYA Arina 2003-09-23 KAZ

27 257 MOUDGIL Anjum 1994-01-05 IND

28 243 LEE Seulbi 2001-03-09 KOR

29 226 GHOSH Mehuli 2000-11-20 IND

30 214 NGUYEN PHAN Hien Khanh 2000-03-21 VIE

31 195 ZHU Sitong 1997-11-26 CHN

32 193 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak 1990-11-19 THA

33 168 TAN Qian Xiu Adele 1999-03-31 SGP

34 164 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya 1994-06-27 MGL

35 118 PHI Thanh Thao 2004-05-09 VIE

36 93 PLENGSAENGTHONG Ratchadaporn 1988-07-25 THA

37 68 MOHAMED TAIBI Nur Suryani 1982-09-24 MAS

38 43 SHIMIZU Ayano 1990-11-18 JPN

39 9 TANABE Rena 2003-03-01 JPN

50m 3 Positions Women

ASIAN RANKINGS 2025



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 1882 RAKHIMZHAN Valeriy 1999-01-27 KAZ

2 1500 HU Kai 2002-04-03 CHN

3 1350 HONG Suhyeon 2000-07-10 KOR

4 1200 JOHARIKHOU Amir 1980-07-21 IRI

5 1000 RIM Ryu Song 2000-01-03 PRK

6 964 KAMALOV Mukhammad 2002-10-05 UZB

7 896 JAIN Anmol 1998-09-02 IND

7 896 WONG Guanjie Johnathan 1992-08-23 MAS

9 803 HSIEH Hsiang-Chen 2005-03-16 TPE

10 740 PHAM Quang Huy 1996-07-31 VIE

11 719 IWASA Masaki 2002-02-08 JPN

12 660 SHARMA Amit 2005-07-26 IND

12 660 TOMAR Varun 2003-09-08 IND

14 598 GOLKHANDAN Vahid 1983-06-24 IRI

15 567 YOU Changjie 1992-11-05 CHN

16 546 ALANAZI Atallah Nidaa K 1988-02-22 KSA

17 543 NAKAYAMA Junnosuke 2005-08-01 JPN

18 536 MALRA Aditya 2000-10-25 IND

19 532 KIM Song Guk 1985-10-05 PRK

20 505 ZHANG Yifan 2000-09-11 CHN

21 488 CHANG Lu 1991-09-02 TPE

22 474 SVECHNIKOV Vladimir 1998-11-09 UZB

23 443 LEE Wonho 1999-08-15 KOR

24 412 LIN Wei-Chieh 1996-01-16 TPE

25 381 JOSEPH Gulfam 1999-12-17 PAK

26 356 KIM Myong Un 1997-11-01 PRK

27 293 SUDKHET Kiettikul 2009-03-30 THA

28 288 CHAUDHARY Saurabh 2002-05-12 IND

29 268 LAI Cong Minh 1999-02-10 VIE

30 257 TOKMOKOV Askat 1989-03-10 KGZ

31 243 BAHARI Alif Satria 2004-12-25 INA

32 226 IMANKULOV Eldar 2001-06-16 KAZ

33 218 PRABOWA Muhamad Iqbal Raia 2005-02-20 INA

34 195 SHIRGAL Buyanzaya 1995-03-08 MGL

35 168 MOMENI Ashkan 1993-09-16 IRI

36 164 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu 1989-06-12 MGL

37 143 JANG Jinhyuk 1990-04-22 KOR

38 133 NGUYEN Dinh Thanh 1989-08-10 VIE

39 118 CHO Yeongjae 1999-01-15 KOR

40 93 CHIRYUKIN Nikita 2002-07-05 KAZ

41 71 PHAN Cong Minh 1994-10-14 VIE

42 18 MARUF Sulthanul Aulia 2006-06-25 INA

43 9 FOROUGHI Javad 1979-09-11 IRI

10m Air Pistol Men

ASIAN RANKINGS 2025



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 2032 YOON Seoyeong 2002-03-21 KOR

2 1500 SU Lianbofan 2004-11-27 CHN

3 1448 CHIRYUKIN Nikita 2002-07-05 KAZ

4 1360 HA Minh Thanh 1985-06-04 VIE

5 1350 ANISH Anish 2002-09-26 IND

6 1200 LEE Jaekyoon 1998-04-18 KOR

7 975 TAKEUCHI Hibiki 1997-04-11 JPN

8 927 SINGH Adarsh 2001-11-27 IND

9 822 HONG Sukjin 2002-10-16 KOR

10 792 BASHIR Ghulam Mustafa 1987-07-04 PAK

11 787 YULIANTO Anang 1976-12-12 INA

12 748 YOSHIOKA Dai 1985-12-14 JPN

13 722 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu 1989-06-12 MGL

14 691 SHEKHAWAT Bhavesh 1996-07-29 IND

15 629 YAO Jianan 2006-08-22 CHN

16 601 PHAM Quang Huy 1996-07-31 VIE

17 600 SUTEJA Dewa Putu Yadi 1982-05-11 INA

18 567 WANG Shiwen 2005-06-20 CHN

19 536 SHEKHAWAT Pradeep Singh 1999-08-27 IND

20 412 AL KHATRI Yousuf Amur Ali 1990-03-24 OMA

21 393 AMIR HASAN Hasli Izwan 1977-02-22 MAS

22 381 KUMAR Neeraj 1994-05-14 IND

23 357 CHEN Haohui 1985-03-13 HKG

24 294 TRAN CONG Hieu 1996-08-26 VIE

25 293 CHO Yeongjae 1999-01-15 KOR

26 288 PHAN Cong Minh 1994-10-14 VIE

27 268 KABAKOV Artemiy 2006-06-05 KAZ

28 258 AL BALUSHI Muad 1987-11-30 OMA

29 168 VU Tien Nam 1998-04-08 VIE

30 143 IWATA Hiroki 1997-11-05 JPN

31 133 MAKHNYOV Yaroslav 2003-02-21 KAZ

32 120 YUNUSMETOV Ruslan 2003-04-28 KAZ

33 118 ADZHA Hafiz 1985-08-10 MAS

34 93 TRINIPHAKORN Schwakon 2004-09-06 THA

35 71 SHIRGAL Buyanzaya 1995-03-08 MGL

36 9 TABBASUM Maqbool 1982-06-02 PAK

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

ASIAN RANKINGS 2025



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 1500 MA Qianke 2007-10-28 CHN

2 1360 YUNUSMETOVA Irina 2001-11-25 KAZ

3 1350 YANG Jiin 2003-05-20 KOR

4 1200 BHAKER Manu 2002-02-18 IND

5 1107 CHENG Yen-Ching 2006-09-28 TPE

6 1032 ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh 1998-09-11 IRI

7 1000 NURUL Syasya Nadiah Binti Mohd Arifin 2002-12-19 MAS

8 964 YAO Qianxun 2005-03-13 CHN

9 926 TRINH Thu Vinh 2000-09-21 VIE

10 896 ZENG Zhuwenxi 2006-05-04 CHN

11 843 CHEN Yu-Ju 2002-09-10 TPE

12 830 LIU Heng-Yu 2003-03-28 TPE

13 760 YOO Hyunyoung 1999-02-03 KOR

14 660 OH Yejin 2005-05-10 KOR

14 660 SINGH Esha 2005-01-01 IND

16 598 TALAT Kishmala 2002-06-18 PAK

17 567 SURUCHI Inder Singh 2006-04-28 IND

18 536 AIZAWA Hikaru 1990-06-11 JPN

19 505 NAM Dajung 2003-05-30 KOR

20 488 HWANG Seongeun 1993-02-28 KOR

21 444 ORITANI Miki 1994-01-12 JPN

22 412 PALAK Palak 2005-11-09 IND

23 381 SAIDKULOVA Nigina 2002-08-02 UZB

24 350 TEH Xiu Hong 1994-03-11 SGP

25 319 NGUYEN Thuy Trang 2004-07-15 VIE

26 293 ASYIFA Rihadatul 2009-02-09 INA

27 289 AXENOVA Olga 1998-08-30 KAZ

28 288 KIM Bomi 1998-10-11 KOR

29 268 BAEK Jeonghyeon 1998-04-16 KOR

30 243 LEE Siyoon 2003-09-15 KOR

31 195 WU Chia-Ying 1992-10-25 TPE

32 193 CHOO Gaeun 2001-01-05 KOR

33 168 POPELOVA Valeriya 2004-06-04 KAZ

34 164 RAO Surbhi 1999-10-21 IND

35 143 CHEAH Lee Yean Joseline 1983-11-07 MAS

36 133 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg 1988-08-08 MGL

37 118 NISSA Shiva Awallu 2000-04-11 INA

38 102 YASI Samieh 1995-07-03 IRI

39 93 TEH Xiu Yi 1996-02-08 SGP

40 68 HASAN Ghezlan 1995-06-03 KUW

41 43 SHING Ho Ching 1994-03-01 HKG

42 40 SEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush 1990-12-20 IRI

43 18 DARMOYO Arista Perdana Putri 2005-04-05 INA

44 9 SASAKI Chizuru 1985-12-02 JPN

10m Air Pistol Women

ASIAN RANKINGS 2025



Rank Rating    Name Birth Nation 

1 1688 TRINH Thu Vinh 2000-09-21 VIE

2 1567 AZAHARI Alia Sazana 1991-12-09 MAS

3 1500 ZHANG Yueyue 2006-06-04 CHN

4 1350 XIAO Jiaruixuan 2002-06-04 CHN

5 1236 TEH Xiu Yi 1996-02-08 SGP

6 1032 BHAKER Manu 2002-02-18 IND

7 964 YAO Qianxun 2005-03-13 CHN

8 918 NGUYEN Thuy Dung 1989-09-25 VIE

9 896 SINGH Esha 2005-01-01 IND

10 850 LEE Siyoon 2003-09-15 KOR

11 828 OH Yejin 2005-05-10 KOR

12 760 YANG Jiin 2003-05-20 KOR

13 660 YOO Hyunyoung 1999-02-03 KOR

14 629 CHENG Yen-Ching 2006-09-28 TPE

15 598 NAM Dajung 2003-05-30 KOR

16 551 TIEN Chia-Chen 1983-12-20 TPE

17 532 KIM Lana 1989-11-12 KOR

18 505 TUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg 1988-08-08 MGL

19 475 CHEN Yu-Ju 2002-09-10 TPE

20 443 PATIL Abhidnya Ashok 1999-04-02 IND

21 412 BRAR Simranpreet Kaur 2004-10-02 IND

22 400 QUIROZ Franchette Shayne 1996-10-01 PHI

23 381 NGUYEN Thuy Trang 2004-07-15 VIE

24 350 SEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush 1990-12-20 IRI

25 319 ROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh 1998-09-11 IRI

26 302 TEH Xiu Hong 1994-03-11 SGP

27 288 TALAT Kishmala 2002-06-18 PAK

28 270 AXENOVA Olga 1998-08-30 KAZ

29 268 HWANG Seongeun 1993-02-28 KOR

30 251 POPELOVA Valeriya 2004-06-04 KAZ

31 243 ZAITSU Mika 1992-05-24 JPN

32 226 GUL Rasam 2002-04-05 PAK

33 193 SAYYEDA Khadeeja 2005-06-21 MAS

34 164 SARNOBAT Rahi 1990-10-30 IND

35 143 TEO Shun Xie 1988-09-30 SGP

36 93 TRIEU Thi Hoa Hong 1991-05-25 VIE

37 71 TUMURCHUDUR Bayarmaa 1984-09-01 MGL

38 68 TAN Ling Chiao Nicole 1990-04-01 SGP

39 43 BAEK Jeonghyeon 1998-04-16 KOR

40 40 SASAKI Chizuru 1985-12-02 JPN

41 18 PADUKA Chawisa 2001-11-02 THA

25m Pistol Women

ASIAN RANKINGS 2025
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